Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
125℃/150℃ High Temperature
MKBMKB
400V400V
125℃125℃
MHLMHL
125℃ 2,000/4,000H125℃ 2,000/4,000H
MHSMHS
125℃ 5,000H125℃ 5,000H
MHBMHB
125℃ Low ESR125℃ Low ESR 125℃ Low ESR125℃ Low ESR
MHJMHJ
125℃ Low ESR125℃ Low ESR
MHKMHK
105℃105℃
MVH
85℃
MVA
★
MVE★
MZKMZK
MLAMLA
105℃3,000H105℃3,000H
MZEMZE
105℃7,000/8,000H105℃7,000/8,000H
MZFMZF
105℃10,000H105℃10,000H

High Temperature
High moisture resistanceHigh moisture resistance
PXT
High moisture resistanceHigh moisture resistance
PXN
Digitalization
Super Low ESR
Automotive
Application
HXD
105℃5,000H105℃5,000H
125℃4,000H125℃4,000H
HXA
125℃4,000H125℃4,000H
HXC
135℃2,000/4,000H135℃2,000/4,000H
HXE
125℃4,000H125℃4,000H
HXJHXB
105℃5,000H105℃5,000H 125℃4,000H125℃4,000H
HSC
135℃4,000H135℃4,000H
HSE
125℃/135℃ High Temperature
Radial Lead Type
★
★
MXBMXB
150℃ 1,000H150℃ 1,000H
Long Life
Long Life
AEC-Q200 AEC-Q200AEC-Q200
AEC-Q200 AEC-Q200 AEC-Q200

Downsizing
Application
Automotive
105℃ High Ripple / Long Life（160V and more） Power Supply
Input Filter
KHEKHE
105℃2,000H105℃2,000H Downsizing
KHFKHF
105℃3,000H105℃3,000H
★
★ ★
Surface Mount Type
MAKMAK
105℃1,000H105℃1,000H
MARMAR
85℃2,000H85℃2,000H
Snap-in Type
AJAJ
ASGASG
85℃ Downsizing85℃ Downsizing